



Base Assembly 135-200 lb, ROF

BILL OF MATERIALS			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	QTY
1	10-32 Hex Nut	310-011	4
2	Control Box Platform	330-022	1
3	Base Assembly	330-020	1
4	1/4-20 Hex Nylon Locknut	310-020	4-8
5	10-32 x 1/2" Socket HD Cap Screw	330-021	4
6	Hose Mounting Plate	322-058	14
7	1/4-20 Lock Washer	316-007	2-4
8	10-32 x 1/2" Button HD Cap Screw	322-102	2-4
9	Gun Hanger Bar	330-012	1-2
10	10-32 x 1/4" Socket HD Cap Screw*	322-058	4
11	10-32 x 1/2" Button HD Cap Screw*	324-086	2
12	Shroud Adapter, 200 lb Tank*	345-200	1

*200 lb Tank Only

